
For more information please visit: 

www.markwellfoods.com.au | 1300 781 555 | info@markwellfoods.com.au
Updated FEB 2024

SETTING THE COLD STANDARD

Roast Pork Riblet
43725

A tender succulent boneless pork riblet un-sauced.
Great combination to any sauced you prefer!

Product Information
Code Product Units/Carton

43725 Butlers Roast Pork Riblet 5 x 1kg

100g per piece
Heat & Serve
Retail Ready - 1kg bag
Un-sauced

Servings per pack: 10
Serving size: 100g

Avg Qty per
serving

Avg Qty per
100g

Energy

Protein

Fat - Total
       
      - Saturated

Carbohydrate

Nutrition Information

Sugars
Sodium

1160 kJ

14.0 g

23.0 g

8.7 g

3.8 g

1.8 g

720 mg

1160 kJ

14.0 g

23.0 g

8.7 g

3.8 g

1.8 g

720 mg

Cooking Instructions
Method 1 
Oven: 15-20 minutes @ 180°C.  

Method 2
Microwave: Heat 1 portion on high for 1½ minutes. 

Ingredients:
Pork (80%), Breadcrumbs (Wheat flour, Salt, Yeast), Onion,
Skimmed Milk Powder, Salt, Pepper, Stabilisers (450, 451),
Vegetable Oil

Contains Wheat, Gluten, Milk

PRODUCT OF DENMARK

Ideal for:
Cafes, Restaurants. QSR, Clubs, Hotels, Catering

Storage: Keep frozen at or below -18°C.
Frozen Shelf Life: 18 months

Certifications:
HACCP
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SETTING THE COLD STANDARD

Butlers Roast Pork Riblet
43725

Packaging
Packaging Configuration 5 x 1kg

Inner: Outer:

Packaging Type: Printed Inner Bag Packaging Type: Cardboard Carton
Barcode: 9310389723454 Barcode: 19310389723482

Dimensions: 320mm(L) x 280mm(W) x 175mm(H)

Pallet Configuration

13B1
13 Cartons per layer
5   Layers per pallet
65 Cartons per pallet


